
HELP University, Subang 2

 HELP UNIVERSITY, SUBANG BESTARI
 Student Recruitment Department  Block B,  Level GF

 Designation  Name Ext. No. DID / HP No. Email
 Acting Head, Market Engagement  Dr Choong Se Ying, Sally 3286 7849 3286 seeying.c
 Campus Sales Manager  William Low Wei Lin 3035 7849 3035 lowwl
 Assistant Manager  Siti Noorzakimah Mohd Safee 3037 7849 3037 siti.noorzakimah
 Assistant Manager  Israqhi Jasni 3112 7849 3112 israqhi.j
 Assistant Manager  Stevenson Tan Jin Heng stevenson.t
 Senior Student Advisor  Jerry Chang Te Hua 3039 7849 3039 jerry.chang
 Education Advisor  Tham Kin Hoe 3036 7849 3036 kinhoe.t
 Education Advisor  Marvin Tan Jiann Shenq 3052 7849 3052 marvin.tan
 Rececptionist  Janice Yap Yuen Mooi 2007 2716 2007 janice.yap
 Education Advisor  Desmond Yew Chong Hui 3147 7849 3147 chonghui.y
 Telemarketers01 3051 7849 3051
 Telemarketers02 3155 7849 3155
 Telemarketers03 3038 7849 3038

 Student Life and Wellness  Block B, Level GF

 Designation  Name Ext. No. DID / HP No. Email
 Senior Director  Dhanesh Balakrishnan dhaneshb

 Department of Student Affairs  Block B, Level GF
 Designation  Name Ext. No. DID / HP No. Email
Assistant Manager Darryl Choo Zhen Wey 3091 7849 3091 darryl.choo
Assistant Manager Mohamed Faizal Bin Mohamed Iqbal 3092 7849 3092 faizal.iqbal
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 Student Placement Centre, SPC  Block B, Level GF     
 Designation  Name Ext. No. DID / HP No. Email
 Deputy Manager  Michael Huan, Han Ming 3050 michael.h

 Department of International Student Services Block B, Level 1 
 Designation  Name Ext. No. DID / HP No. Email
 Manager  Helyana Ismail 3271 7849 3271 helyana.ismail
 Senior Executive  Nurul Ain Bakiar 3266 7849 3266 ain.bakiar

 HELP Nexus - Academic Staff One Stop Centre  Block B, Level 1
 Designation  Name Ext. No. DID / HP No. Email
 Deputy Manager  Choong Siew Mee 3100 7849 3100 siewmee.c
 Assistant Manager  Nor Hazani Mohammad Ishak 3122 7849 3122 nor.hazani
 Hotdesk 3065 7849 3065
 Counter 1 3060 7849 3060 support
 Counter 2 3064 7849 3064 support

 HELP Nexus - Student One Stop Centre  Block B, Level 1
 Designation  Name Ext. No. DID / HP No. Email
 Acting Head  Norihah Abd Kadir 3214 7848 3214 norihah.ak
 Assistant Manager  Sim Su Yee 3063 7849 3063 suyee.s
 Assistant Manager  Azlina Jamaludin 3212 7849 3212 azlina.j
 Coordinator  Yeoh Hooi Sim 3285 7849 3285 yeohhs
 Coordinator  Farina Ummi Izzati Binti ABD Ghafar 3215 7849 3215 farina.ag

 Faculty of Behavioural Sciences, Education and Languages, FBEL Block B, Level 3

 Designation  Name Ext. No. DID / HP No. Email
 Acting Dean  Assoc Prof Dr Victor Goh Weng Yew 3228 78493228 victor.goh

 Academic Learning Support Services
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 Faculty of Behavioural Sciences  Block B, Level 3
 Designation  Name Ext. No. DID / HP No. Email
 Coordinator  Su Wei San 3211 78493211 weisan.s

 Department of Psychology  Block B, Level 3 
 Designation Name Ext. No. DID / HP No. Email
 Deputy Head / Senior Lecturer  Bashardoost Bashir 3226 7849 3226 bashir
 Associate Professor  Prof Dr Tee Yu Jin 3218 7849 3218 teeyj
 Associate Professor  Assoc Prof Dr Mimi Fitriana 3223 7849 3223 mimi.f
 Senior Lecturer  A Padmassini 3254 7849 3254 padmassini.a
 Senior Lecturer  Anujah Pulanthiran 3217 7849 3217 anujahp
 Senior Lecturer  Dr Chong Chew Wuei 3230 7849 3230 chewwuei.c
 Senior Lecturer  James Yeow Lai Hock 3224 7849 3224 james.yeow
 Senior Lecturer  Lavanya Selvaratnam 3216 7849 3216 lavanya.s
 Senior Lecturer  Puvessha Jegathisan 3222 7849 3222 puvessha.j
 Senior Lecturer  Rachel Wong Mei Ming 3237 78493237 rachelewong.m
 Senior Lecturer  Soo Hoo Pei Ying peiying.sh
 Senior Lecturer  Khor Khai Ling 3221 7849 3221  khailing.k
 Senior Lecturer  Lai Ho Yan 3253 7849 3253 hoyan.l
 Lecturer  Bob Brian Canggra 3252 7849 3252 bobbrian.c
 Lecturer  Chang Chern Yi Marybeth 3249 7849 3249 marybeth.c
 Lecturer  Foo Jiet Yan 3240 7849 3240 jietyan.f
 Lecturer  Liew Yong Sin 3235 7849 3235 yongsin.liew
 Lecturer  Raja Intan Arifah 3227 7849 3227 rajaintan.rrs
 Lecturer  Sanghamitra Gupta 3225 7849 3225 sanghamitra.g
 Lecturer  Tan Zi Lin 3239 7849 3239 zilin.t
 Tutor  Ariel Dominique Huang Shi Qi 3242 7849 3242 ariel.h
 Tutor  Benz Elan Paul 3245 7849 3245 benzelan.p
 Tutor  Chang Kai Wern 3244 7849 3247 calvin.chang
 Tutor  Chuah Yi Ning 3246 7849 3246 yining.c
 Tutor  Goh Yong Jian 3247 7849 3247 yongjian.g
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 Tutor  Lim WeiHao 3247 7849 3244 weihao.l
 Tutor  Ng Hui Wen 3242 7849 3242 jamie.ng
 Tutor  Nurul Izzah Fathiah 3241 7849 3241 nurulizzah.f
 Tutor  Presley Jairom 3246 7849 3248 presley.j
 Tutor  Rachel Lee Mei Yenn 3243 7849 3243 rachel.l
 Tutor  Esther Song Hui Hui 3243 7849 3243 esther.s
 Tutor  Veronica Evangel Gomez 3245 7849 3245 veronica.evangel
 Tutor  Vivien Wong Wei Wen vivien.w

 Tutor  Voon Shyne-Ni 3248 7849 3248 shyneni.v
 Tutor  Wong Siew Woon 3241 7849 3241 siewwoon.w

 CAREERSense Block B, Level 6
 Designation  Name  Ext. No. DID / HP No. Email
 Acting Head of Careersense/Counsellor/Lecturer  Sydnede Lim Cheng Choo 3191 7849 3191 sydnede.lim
 Manager  Shreen Chew Wai Lin 3192 7849 3192 chewwl
 Counsellor/Lecturer  Lim Sue Wei 3192 7849 3192 suewei.l
 Counsellor/Lecturer (Main line)  Lee Phei Wei 3192 7849 3192 pheiwei.l

 Centre for Psychological and Counselling Services  Block B, Level 6
 Designation  Name Ext. No. DID / HP No. Email
 Acting Head / Counseller  Esther Chu Yun Sing 3201 7849 3201 esther.chu
 Clinical Psychologist  Farahah Rosni 3204 7849 3204 farahah.r
 Counsellor  Daren Yannick Despois 3206 7849 3206 daren.d

4 of 13



HELP University, Subang 2

 Faculty of University Foundation Studies
 HELP Matriculation Centre  Block D, Level 2 
 Designation  Name Ext. No. DID / HP No. Email
 Senior Lecturer  Alex Chin Yu-Tuck 3103 7849 3103 chinyt
 Senior Lecturer  Kannan Shanmugam 3104 7849 3104 s.kannan
 Senior Lecturer  Winnie Leong Wai Ling 3103 7849 3103 leongwl
 Senior Lecturer  R Murali Rajaratenam 3107 78493107 rmurali
 Senior Lecturer  Siva Subramaniam Nadesan 3106 7849 3106 sivasm
 Senior Lecturer  Yeo Kim Hong 3110 7849 3110 yeohkh
 Lecturer  Noraishah Gulnazir 3108 7849 3108 noraishah.g
 Lecturer  Sharmila Sivadasan 3105 7849 3105 n.shamila
 Lecturer  Amy Chew Jia Ying 3111 7849 3111 amy.c
 Lecturer  Kueh Yun Lok, Hishiro yunlok.k

 Department of Human Resources  Block F, Level 3A
 Designation  Name Ext. No. DID / HP No. Email
 Manager  Anitha K.Rathiramanan 3085 7849 3085 anitha.kr
 Deputy Manager  Mira Lakshimi 3087 7849 3087 mira
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 Corporate Information Centre  Block F, Level 2
 Designation  Name Ext. No. DID / HP No. Email
 System Support Engineer  Lim Poh Aun 3096 7849 3096 pohaun.l
 System Support Engineer (HA)  Syed Yassir Khireed Bin S Hasan 3098 7849 3098 syedyks
 System Support Specialist  Mohamad Zafir Zawahir 3095 7849 3095 mohamadzz

 Faculty of Education and Languages  Block F, Level 1
 Designation  Name Ext. No. DID / HP No. Email
 Deputy Manager Saravana Kumar Karuppannan 3171 7849 3171 saravanakk
 Coordinator Jesse Clera Challet 3173 7849 3173 jesseclera,c

 Department of Education  Block F, Level 1
 Designation Name Ext. No. DID / HP No. Email
 Acting Head / Senior Lecturer Rosalind Ahju 3177 7849 3177 rosalind.a
 Professor Prof Dr Chan Yuen Fook 3175 7849 3175 yuenfook.c
 Professor Prof Dr Goh Lay Huah layhuah.g
 Professor Dr Soon Seng Thah sengthah.s
Associate Professor Elis Johannes Hendry Salim 3184 7849 3185 elisj
Senior Lecturer Gnanasugugirtham Devakerubai Dorothy 3179 7849 3187 dorothy.gd
Senior Lecturer Dr Ng Poh Yoke 3178 7849 3189 sylvia.ng
Senior Lecturer Dr Ong Dee Jean 3175 7849 3179 deejean.o
Senior Lecturer Assoc Dr Jennifer Tan Poh Sim 3178 7849 3178 jennifer.tan
Senior Lecturer Dr Wong Shin Pyng 3180 7849 3180 shinpyng.w

Senior Lecturer Balvinder Kaur 3186 7849 3186 balvinderkaur.ss

Senior Lecturer Chua Menn Sze 3184 7849 3185 mennsze.c
Lecturer Charuni Rathnayake 3186 7849 3181 charuni.r
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 Department of English  Block F, Level 1
 Designation  Name Ext. No. DID / HP No. Email
 Acting Head / Senior Lecturer 3176 7849 3176
 Senior Lecturer Anne Beatrice Lourdusamy 3184 7849 3184 anne.b
 Senior Lecturer Evelyn  Jayapalan 3168 7849 3168 evelyn.j

 Senior Lecturer Dr Nalini Devi P Ramasivam 3183 7849 3183 nalini.dv

 Senior Lecturer Thivyasreena Muthuvelu 3183 7849 3183 thivyasreena.mp

 Lecturer Sharmila Sivadasan 3182 7849 3182 n.shamila

 Department of Maintenance   Block G, Level 1
 Designation  Name Ext. No. DID / HP No. Email
 Assistant Manager  Sairul Ikmal 3263 7849 3263 sairulij
 Building Maintenance Supervisor  Zaila Tukiman 3263 7849 3263 zailat
 Maintenance Officer  Azmi Md Nor 3262 7849 3262 azmin

 Handyman  Selvam Masilamany 3264 7849 3264 m.selvam

 Handyman cum Technician  Muhammad Syafiq Kassim (HA) 3260 7849 3260 m.syafiq

 Administrative Assistant  Fatin Azreen Shuhaimee 3260 7849 3260 fatinazreen.s
 Technician  Mohamad Fazil Abu Hasan 3260 7849 3260 mohamad.fazil

 Faculty of Business, Economics and Accounting  Block H, Level GF
 Designation Name Ext. No. DID / HP No. Email
 Deputy Dean Dr Liew Huey Min 3141 7849 3141 liewhm
Assistant Manager Nur Aainaa Amalina Razak 3265 7849 3265 nuraainaa.r

 Department of Asset and Facility Management
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 Department of Accounting and Finance  Block H, Level GF
 Designation  Name Ext. No. DID / HP No. Email
 Senior Lecturer Kannan Shanmugam s.kannan
 Senior Lecturer Lee Siew Yen 3142 7849 3142 karen.lee
 Senior Lecturer K.Chandran Karuppan 3123 7849 3123 k.chandran
 Senior Lecturer Dr Monica Selvaraja 3136 7849 3136 monica

 Senior Lecturer Yeong Gin Li 3128 7849 3128 ginli.y

 Lecturer Pavitra Kalaiselvan 3132 7849 3132 pavitra.k
 Lecturer Liew Hong Jin hongjin.l
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 Department of Business Studies Block H, Level GF
 Designation Name Ext. No. DID / HP No. Email
Senior Lecturer Dr Fatimah Pa'wan 3292 7849 3292 fatimah.p
Senior Lecturer George Lau Liang Chuan 3121 7849 3121 george.lau
Senior Lecturer John Rajkumar David 3143 7849 3143 johnrajkumar.d
Senior Lecturer Dr Kashveenjit Kaur Sirendar Singh kashveenjit.ss
Senior Lecturer Dr Lim Kok Seng 3140 7849 3140 ernest.lim
Senior Lecturer Macrina Francesca Stephen Yap 3130 7849 3130 macrina.f
Senior Lecturer S.Vijayan Subramaniam vijayan.s
Senior Lecturer Dr Vimala Kadiresan 3126 7849 3126 vimala.k
Senior Lecturer Alan Yap Cheng Tat 3129 7849 3129 alan.yap
Senior Lecturer Yeoh Hui Jing 3144 7849 3144 kimberley.yeoh
Senior Lecturer Deepa Alagappan 3127 7849 3127 deepa.a
Senior Lecturer Dr Norzayana Yusof 3135 78493135 norzayana.y
Lecturer Dr Sharmila Tinagar 3107 7849 3107 sharmila.t
Lecturer Brian Tan Foo Teong 3133 7849 3133 brian.tan

Lecturer Dr Thong Jun Zhou 3148 7849 3148 junzhou.t

Mellisa Teoh Teng Tenk 3146
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 Faculty of Computing and Digital Technology  Block D, Level 2

 Designation Name Ext. No. DID / HP No. Email
 Dean Prof Dr R Logeswaran Rajasvaran 3272 7849 3272 logeswaran.nr

 School of Information and Communication Technology  Block D, Level 2 
 Designation  Name Ext. No. DID / HP No. Email
 Senior Lecturer  Anitha Velayutham 3287 7849 3287 anithav
 Senior Lecturer  Kok Chye Hock 3275 7849 3275 kokch
 Senior Lecturer  Koon Kim Peh 3283 7849 3283 kp.koon
 Senior Lecturer  Manibelen Ratnasamy 3290 7849 3290 manibelen.r
 Senior Lecturer  Naline Shanmugam 3276 7849 3276 nalines
 Senior Lecturer  Seetha Letchumi K Sukumaran 3277 7849 3277 seethal
 Senior Lecturer  Dr Shapla Khanam 3288 7849 3288 shapla.k
 Senior Lecturer  Dr Yong Yoke Leng yokeleng.y
 Lecturer  Dr Saw Yi Jiau 3278 7849 3278 yijau.s
 Lecturer  Umi Najiah Ahmad Razimi 3284 78493284 uminajiah.ar

 Assistant Manager  Murni Zaitul Asywal Binti Mustafa 3282 78493282 murnizaitul.m

 Coordinator  Yeoh Hooi Sim 3285 7849 3285 yeohhs
 Counter 3289
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 Learning Resource Centre  Block C, Level 1 & 2
 Designation  Name Ext. No. DID / HP No. Email
 Librarian  Mohd Salwadi Zakaria 3076 7849 3076 mohd.salwadi

 Senior Library Assistant  Nur Atikah Nadzirah Mohd Bakri 3077 7849 3077 atikahnadzirah.mb
 Library Assistant  Mohamad Shukor Hassan mohamadsh

  Registry  Block B, Level 1 
  Designation  Name Ext. No. DID / HP No. Email
 Deputy Registrar  Raja Maizani Raja Fauzi 3058 7849 3058 rmaizani
 Senior Assistant Registrar  R Parmispery Renu 3062 7849 3062 parmisr

 Assistant Registrar I  Noraini Abdul Wahab 3061 7849 3061 norainiw

 Assistant Registrar II  Nicollisa Nicholas 3057 7849 3057 nicollisa.n
 Assistant Registrar II  Valiamah Singgaram Patar 3055 7849 3055 patarvs

 Security Department  Block G, Level G
 Designation Name Ext. No. DID / HP No. Email
Security Manager Harizan Tarmuji 3293 7849 3293 harizant
Senior Executive Ku Zahidah Ku Zainudi 3093 7849 3093 kuzahidah.z
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 Centre for Continuing Professional Development
 Designation Name Ext. No. DID / HP No. Email
 Head of Centre/Program Leader/Trainer Boey Lai Kuan boey.lk
 Office Manager/Exams Officer Suganti Veerapandian 012-2900336 suganti.v

 Faculty of Communication, Media and Creative Industries Block H, BATIC, SU2
 Designation  Name Ext. No. DID / HP No. Email
 Dean, Faculty of Arts and Communication  Prof Dr Khong Kim Hoong khong
 Head, Department of Communication / Senior Lecturer  Sheena Vajaindran 3160 7849 3160 sheena.v

 Department of Communication  Block H, Level G
 Designation  Name Ext. No. DID / HP No. Email
 Senior Lecturer  Kamar Azman Kamaruzaman 3164 7849 3164 kamar.azman
 Lecturer  Carmen Lai Jia Weng 3164 7849 3164 jiaweng.lai
 Lecturer  Maz Irwan Mohd Azani 3164 7849 3164 mazirwan.ma
 Lecturer  Mohd Afiq Aiman Abd Hamid 3164 7849 3164 afiqaiman.ah
 Lecturer  Nur Atiqah binti Razak 3164 7849 3164 nuratiqah.razak
 Lecturer  Nurul Sabrina Masri 3164 7849 3164 nurulsabrina.m
 Lecturer  Peter Mark Nunis 3164 7849 3164 petermark.n
 Studio Manager  Ahmad Khairy Ahmad Khair 3163 7849 3163 ahmadkhairy.ak
 Senior Manager  Marzulla Akmal Marjohan 3161 7849 3161 marzuam
 Assistant Manager  Nurul Syahida Ahmad Said 3162 7849 3162 nurul.syahida
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